
,
. - - - .~ ._. ~. - ~ ~ . - - - . ~ - -- .~ - -- - -

f- 1)C Q
AMENDMENT OF SOLICll'ATION/ MODIFICATION OF CCNTRACT $' [2

' ' " ' " ' '

2. f - -- ~ -- TMODIHCATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQut$fTIONSURCHASE REO. No. s. PROJECT No. of applicetdel
4 *

MD 1 71QQg RES 96-079
s.assufD sy

,, T. ADMINISTERED sY st other then hem 61 |

U.S. liuclear Regulatory Comission
-

\
.

1

Div. Ef Contracts & Property Manaagment
Washington, D.C. 20555

I
'

s. NAME AND A0 cress OF CONTRACTOR INo sweet, county, state end zip Code) 00 sA. AMENDMENT OF souCITATION NO.
|

The Board of Trustees University of Itt es. oATEo tsEE rTEu 11:
' ATills J.J. Kamerer, Director
Grant /Contr Admin,109 Coble Hall,NC 325
801 South Wright Street toA. MoolFICATION OF CONTRACT / ORDER NO.
Champaign, IL 61820 _

Cord 04-96 079
10s. DATED tsEE ITEM 13)

C00E IFACruTv Coos X 09 13 1996
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS |

' O The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14, The hour and date specified for receipt of Offersis extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendmentdb) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment of each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-

KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change en offer already submitted, such change may be made

j
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour '

and date specified.

12. ACCouMTING (NO AFFhGrvuATION DATA Of reeuiree

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLh TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT / ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

oO A. TNis CHANGE ORDER is issued PURSUANT TO: ispecify authorityl THE CHANGES sti PORTH IN ffEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. Pt FrEM 10A.

S. THE A60VE NuMsERED CONTRACT / ORDER is M00inED TO REFLECT THE ADMIMsTRATivE CHANGES touch as chanses in payins office, appropdation date, etcJ
SET PORTH IN ITEM 14, PuR$uANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103%

C. T>es sueruMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF
FAR 52.232 33 and aiutual agreement of the parties

X

S. oTHER (Specify type of modefecatson and authonty)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 01: not, x is required to sign this document and return 2 copies to the issuing offios.

1s. oseCArnON OF AMENOMENTIM00tHCAT10N loreanised by uCF sect 6on homenos inchsens so# citation /contreet subject metta whee fosseloj

-

/

9809240165'990926 I .2/

~

PDR CONTR
NRC-04-96-079 PDR

~

Essept se prev 6ded hamn es terme end cenetone of the doc.mnt rWwenced in han sA w toA, a heetdwe changed, renene unchanged and in fue brce and Wiect

| *sA. NAME AND TITM OF se0NER (Type a pelno 1sA. NAME ANO TrTLE OF CONTRACTING OFHCER frype w pdnd

Etols J. WigginsI Contracting Officer
a

-

1ss. CONT NFEROM 1sC.DAT s4GNED 16s.uMIT DSTAp ' ME , 1sC. DATE se0NEDY/ pnh
j

av vm Luu .l> (,4jW.sn.yo ., ne.n d .sc ue / n.n~. .mreams ~
W STANDARD FORM so (REv. to-ssi

.

___,m-, --



3, 1"

-

,

I

i
.

NRC-04-96-079
a Modification No. 4

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to change the method of payment to the Automated Clearing
House electronic payment method (ACH). Therefore, No. 5) of the previous modification is
deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:,

"The use of a U.S. Treasury check to pay govemment vendors will be changed.
Payments will be made using electronic funds transfer through the Automated Clearing
House (ACH) network in accordance with Federal Acquisition Regulation (FAR) 52.232-,

33, entitled " Mandatory information for Electronic Funds Transfer Payment (AUG
1996)," whl:h requires that all financial transactions be completed electronically by

i

January 1,1999.' FAR 52.232-33 is attached hereto and made a part of this contract.i

1

l

As a result, item No.14, entitled " Method of Payment," of the Notice of Cooperative
Agreement is hereby revised as follows:

i

14. Method of Payment
X E!ectronic Payment *

Progress Payments
Letter or Credit
Other (specify)

,

*Use of Automated Payment C'earina House (ACH) Electronic Pavment:
To sign up to receive your payment by Vendor Express, complete the " Company
Information" portion of the enclosed form SF 3881, entitled " Payment Information Form -
ACH Vendor Payment System". Take the form to the ACH Coordinator at the financial

!
institution that maintains your company's bank account. Discuss with the ACH

|
Coordinator how the payment identification information (addendum record) will
be passed to you once the payment is received by the financial institution.
Ensure that the addendum record will not be stripped from the payment. The
ACH Coordinator will fill out the " Financial Institution Information" portion of the form and
retum it to this office at the following address: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission,
Office of the Controller Commercial Payments Section, Mailstop T9E2, Washington,
D.C. 20555 ATTN: ACHNendor Express. Once our office processes your sign-up
form, your wmpany will begin to receive payments electronically via ACHNendor
Express."

All other terms and conditions of this cooperative agreement remain unchanged.

A summary of obligations for this Cooperative Agreement, from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Total FY96 obligation amount: $100,000.00
Total FY97 obligation amount: $102,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC obligations: .$202,000.00

This modification does not obligate funds.


